
Effective from: 25.03.2023

Engine Capacity : 2771 CC (BDM 3500kg)
Model Code : XMQ6520E

1 Year Road Tax
Registration Fee
HP Ownership Endorsement Fee
Number Plate
Body Paint, Railing & Signwriting
Weighing, Inspection & Handling Fees

Recommended Sum Insured

Standard Package Items
1. ABS+EBD Brake Systems 11. Middle Console Box with 18. Audio System - DVD with 
2. Tiltable Steering Wheel        2 Cup Holders       Reverse Display
3. Air-Conditioner Front 12. Power Steering 19. Adjustable Electric Wing
4. Air-Conditioner Rear with Roof Sides Vents 13. Power Window       Mirrors
5. Anti Glare Rear View Mirror 14. Rear Wiper with Washer 20. Alloy Rim 
6. Central Console Box 15. Rear Windscreen Defogger
7. Central Locking with Integrated  16. Fully Reclinable Seats with Head 
     Remote Key System        Restraints 
8. Front Fog Lights 17. Reverse Camera with Sensor
9. High Mount LED 3rd Brake Light
10. Last Row Seats Foldable Forward

Note
a) Selling price inclusive of standard package.
b) Price, specification and accessories are subject to change without prior notice.
c) For company registration, insurance premium includes RM 50 for all driver coverage .
d) We recommend additional cover such as windscreen and passenger liability cover
      Recommended windscreen insured: RM1,000.00 / windscreen premium : RM159.00
e) Insurance quotation will be provided upon confirmed booking.
f) All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia.

For more information, please contact:

Price List for Peninsular Malaysia

High Roof Window Van 2.8L Turbo Diesel-14 Seaters (20 murid2)

Selling Price (RM)

On the Road Price Without Insurance

50.00
50.00

109,012.00 108,020.00 109,020.00

3,450.00

10.00
60.00
50.00
50.00

4,000.00
3,450.00

101,000.00

BAS SEKOLAH BAS PERSIARAN BAS PEKERJA
101,400.00 101,400.00 101,400.00

2.00 10.00
60.00

4,000.00
3,450.00

60.00
50.00
50.00

3,000.00

*Term & Conditions Apply
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