

Effective from: 25.03.2023

Price List for Peninsular Malaysia



High Roof Window Van 2.8L Turbo Diesel-14 Seaters (20 murid2) Engine Capacity: 2771 CC (BDM 3500kg) Model Code : XMQ6520E

101,000.00

Selling Price (RM)	BAS SEKOLAH	BAS PERSIARAN	BAS PEKERJA
	101,400.00	101,400.00	101,400.00
1 Year Road Tax	2.00	10.00	10.00
Registration Fee	60.00	60.00	60.00
HP Ownership Endorsement Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00
Number Plate	50.00	50.00	50.00
Body Paint, Railing & Signwriting	4,000.00	3,000.00	4,000.00
Weighing, Inspection & Handling Fees	3,450.00	3,450.00	3,450.00
On the Road Price Without Insurance	109,012.00	108,020.00	109,020.00

Recommended Sum Insured

Standard Package Items

- 1. ABS+EBD Brake Systems
- 2. Tiltable Steering Wheel
- 3. Air-Conditioner Front
- 4. Air-Conditioner Rear with Roof Sides Vents 13. Power Window
- 5. Anti Glare Rear View Mirror
- 6. Central Console Box
- 7. Central Locking with Integrated Remote Key System
- 8. Front Fog Lights
- 9. High Mount LED 3rd Brake Light
- 10. Last Row Seats Foldable Forward

Note

- a) Selling price inclusive of standard package.
- b) Price, specification and accessories are subject to change without prior notice.
- c) For company registration, insurance premium includes RM 50 for all driver coverage . d) We recommend additional cover such as windscreen and passenger liability cover
- Recommended windscreen insured: RM1,000.00 / windscreen premium : RM159.00 e) Insurance quotation will be provided upon confirmed booking.
- f) All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia.



M R&A MARKETING SDN BHD CONSISTENT | ACTIVE | MOBILE Sole Distributor of CAM Sendok Group Building,Lot 1564, Batu 4, 42100 Klang, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia. Email: info@sendokgroup.com Tel: +603-3345 5600 Fax:+03-3291 9658

- 11. Middle Console Box with 2 Cup Holders
- 12. Power Steering
- 14. Rear Wiper with Washer
- 15. Rear Windscreen Defogger
- 16. Fully Reclinable Seats with Head Restraints
- 17. Reverse Camera with Sensor
- 18. Audio System DVD with **Reverse Display**
- 19. Adjustable Electric Wing Mirrors
- 20. Alloy Rim



& Conditions Apply



For more information, please contact:

